BROW & LASH BAR MENU

BROWS
Brow Wax
Brow Tint

Brow Wax & Tint

LASHES

Classic Full Lash Set
2-3 week refill
Hybrid Full Lash Set
2 -3 week refill
Volume Full Lash Set

2 - 3week refill

15 minutes

30 minutes

45 minutes

2 hours

2 hours

2% hours

For a refill, at least 40 lashes originally
applied at Omorphia must still be intact.

Lash Removal
Lash Shampoo
Lash Consultation

30 minutes
15 minutes
20 minutes

$25.00
$35.00

$50.00

$100.00
$60.00
$110.00
$70.00
$120.00

$85.00

$30.00
$25.00
$25.00



