



BROW & LASH BAR MENU

BROWS

Brow Wax	15 minutes	\$25.00
Brow Tint	30 minutes	\$35.00
Brow Wax & Tint	45 minutes	\$50.00

LASHES

Classic Full Lash Set	2 hours	\$100.00
2-3 week refill		\$60.00
Hybrid Full Lash Set	2 hours	\$110.00
2 -3 week refill		\$70.00
Volume Full Lash Set	2½ hours	\$120.00
2 - 3 week refill		\$85.00

For a refill, at least 40 lashes originally applied at Omorphia must still be intact.

Lash Removal	30 minutes	\$30.00
Lash Shampoo	15 minutes	\$25.00
Lash Consultation	20 minutes	\$25.00